MD-881, LED-downlight, White, 4,5W, 230V, |IP44

ltem: 9974490

Product information

For recessed mounting.

Connection

To terminal block 2x2.5 mm2.

Complete with driver. Dimmable with transistor dimmer with trailing edge

technology (RC). Double insulated. S marked.

Specifications

Beam angle
Colour
Colour consistency

Colour rendering index
(CRI)

Colour temperature
Diameter

Dims (@xH)

For hole (@)

IP rating

Luminous flux
Luminous intensity
Mounting depth
Power

Malmbergs Elektriska AB (publ)

50°
White

4 SDCM
Ra82

2700K

80 mm
80x46 mm
70 mm
IP44
320Im
410cd

60 mm
4,5W
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MD-881, LED-downlight, White, 4,5W, 230V, 1P44

Item: 9974490

MALMBERGS

Voltage 230V
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